RANKING CONJUNTOS

RANKING CONJUNTOS

CATEGORIA: CONJUNTO MAYOR

PRIMERO | SEGUNDO |[TERCERO| FINAL
1 CAEP 100 100 100 200
2 ITALIANO 99 99 99 198
RANKING CONJUNTOS
CATEGORIA: CONJUNTO OPEN
PRIMERO | SEGUNDO |[TERCERO| FINAL
1 CIUDAD 100 100
CATEGORIA: CONJUNTO JUVENIL
PRIMERO | SEGUNDO |[TERCERO| FINAL
1 CAEP 100 100 100 200
2 CAC 99 99 99 198
3 CASA 97 0 98 195
4 CAEP 2 96 95 97 193
5 CASLA 95 96 96 192
6 BOCA 0 97 95 192
7 CASA 2 98 98 98
RANKING CONJUNTOS
CATEGORIA: CONJUNTO INFANTIL
TERCER | FINAL
1 CAC 100 100 99 199
2 GOETHE 99 97 97 196
3 CASA 2 98 98 96 194
4 MACABI 97 95 94 191
5 RIVER 96 99 100 199
6 CAEP 95 93 98 193




ITALIANO 94 96 96
CASLA 93 94 95 189
RANKING CONJUNTOS
CATEGORIA: CONJUNTO PRE INFANTIL
CASA 100 100 100 200




RANKING NIVEL C

CONJUNTO MINI

10

20

30

TOTAL

GABRIELLI CATALINA- JULIETA GRANJA-
AMBAR MIRANDA-LIZ TRAPPBERGUER-
CANDELA GUIRALDES-ANGELICA HURLEY

CAC

100

100

100

200

JAZMIN IKEI- BRISA FONQUERNY-JULIANA
GAZZONI-ESTEFANIA GUTIERREZ -PILAR
SORIA

CARP

98

99

197

LUCHINI TIZIANA- ESCOBAR TIZIANA-
ORELLANO GUADALUPE-HURLEY ANGELICA-
GRANJA JULIETA

CAC2

99

98

197

CONJUNTO OPEN

10

20

30

TOTAL

AGUSTINA CASTRO-MICAELA BONASTRE-
CAMILA VELAZQUEZ- ZOE VAINSTUB-DELFINA
VALERIO-JOSEFINA MARTINEZ

CACA

100

100

100

200

MATILDE ARANA-SASHA BARRERA- MARTINA
MEYER-PIA PALACIOS-NADINE

GOETHE A

97

98

99

197

JULIA SAN MARCO-SOL DIAZ-IRINA GIBAUT-
MARTINA BLASCO-SOFIA ACROGLIANO

CAEP

98

94

98

196

KIARA ALVIGINI-SIMONA MORALES- MALENA
ROMERO-MILAGROS REINOSA-MICAELA
MORRESI-VICTORIA FERRARIO

ITALIANO B

99

99

97

196

TIZIANA LOIACONO-CAMILA JUANICO-
RENATA MUZZETI-MICAELA MUZZIO-JULIETA
ACOSTA-CATALINA LUC

CACB

95

97

96

193

AYLIN RONDO-MALENA FIORE-MALENA
IMPACHE-AMANDA BAGRIY-MARTINA
ROMAGNOLI- MICAELA APICELA

ITALIANO A

95

95

95

190

JULIETA ARANCHET-CLARA IRIARTE-
ANTONELLA NATALE-YAMILA GRATAROLA-
AGUSTINA PACHECO

CASLA

96

96

94

190

EMILIA CAVANAGH-LARA EIFFLER-SOFIA
BELLOTI-CANDELARIA SCHULTZ-HELEN
RANZENHOFER

GOETHE B

95

93

95

CONJUNTO PREINFANTIL

10

20

30

TOTAL

EMMA PEREIRO. TIZIANA BORGES- VICTORIA
ARBALLO-GERALDINE GIANCIN-LOLA
MURDOCCA-JOSEFINA HURLEY

CAC

96

98

100

198

ANTONELLA ARTESSE- RENEE FAIDEN-CHARO
GUEIJMAN-PILAR LUNA-GUADALUPE MARICH;
VICTORIA VOZZ0O

ITALIANO

100

99

98

198

GONZALEZ PALOMA-GONZALEZ LOLA-
GONZALEZ VALENTINA-AYLEN OLIVERA-
LUCIA BLANCO

BOCA1

98

94

99

197

MICAELA CALDARERI-JOSEFINA ARANCHET-
ANAHI GUACHALA-LUCIA ARMENTO-
MARIANELLA PLACIDO

CASLA

99

100

97

197

STEIZEL-ZARZECKI-BARAD- FEIUCHUBUIM-
KISILEVSKI-DVORKIN

MACABI

97

97

97

194




JADE BOLANO- LAYLA INSFRAN-DELFINA
MAGGIOLO- VALENTINA UMBERT-
VALENTINA VIDAL

BOCA 2

95

95

95

190

CONJUNTO INFANTIL

10

20

30

TOTAL

MERCEDES DEL VALLE- BELEN BENTOS-LUCIA
MOYANO-SOL GARCIA-JULIA BRIA-
GUADALUPE APREDA

GEVP

97

100

100

200

MIA COFFONE-BARBARA ABOLSKY-LUZ
BELIZONSI-MILAGROS VIGNONE-ALANIS
MARTINEZ GALIMENT

CAEP

100

99

99

199

NAHILA PUYOL-TIZIANA FASANELLA-MELINA
PEREZ-PALOMA PASSERA-CANDELA NATALE

CASLAA

99

98

97

196

MORA CASTINEIRA-CAMILA PICALLO-MORA
CIER-DELFINA PERTICARO-CONZTANCE
BOFER

GOETHEA

92

97

98

195

MORA LEIVA-VALENTINA PEREZ-ARIADNA
NURNEZ-LUNA SICERONE-MALENA STAZZONI

BOCA

98

96

93

191

CANDELARIA DECHNIK-FEDERICA ROMANELLI
SOFIA EGUREN-SELENE ZAPPIA-JULIETA
LOZIO-TRAPPBERGUER SOPHIE

CAC

91

92

97

189

MORA CIER- JAZMIN DIAZ- MICAELA
ESTRUGO-JOAQUINA VAGEDES-SIENA
ZUBIRIA

GOETHE C

93

95

94

189

AGOSTINA LEMOS-CARLA BRUGO- CAMILA
LARA-AGUSTINA MEYER- MERCEDES
STEPACHER

GOETHE B

92

90

95

187

VALENTINA CASTANEYRA-EMILIA CIBEIRA-
CANDELA NATALE-JULIETA SANTOS-ANAHI
GUACHALA

CASLAB

95

94

92

187

NOMBERG-CARBAJO- HUMUY- KUPERMAN-
SEGAL

MACABI

96

93

91

187

ORIANA MEDIA-FLORENCIA FERREYRA-MIA
GOMEZ-CASCONE SILVINA-CANDELA
GONZALES- MELANY CABARNAS

BURZACO

94

91

94




